DAVENPORT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
DAVENPORT UTILITY AUTHORITY BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MEETING DATES

2013

Date Day Place Time
January 7 Monday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
February 5 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
March 4 Monday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
April 1 Monday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
May 7 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
June 4 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
July 2 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
August 6 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
September 3 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
October 1 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
November 5 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.
December 3 Tuesday 214 Broadway 7:00 p.m.

Filed, by the Mayor and Davenport Board of Trustees, this 4™ day of December
2012 in the office of the Town Clerk.

Town Clerk, Jane C. Bromley Mayor, Lora L. McElroy



